[image: ]OFFICE OF REVENUE COMMISSION
HOPI ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION OFFICE
HOPI TRIBAL EMPLOYMENT RIGHTS OFFICE
P.O. Box 123
Kykotsmovi, Arizona 86039

COMPLIANCE ASSISTANCE TEAM CONTACTS

The application process includes compliance with each department listed below.  Failure to make contact and complete the process with each department may result in delays or disapproval of a Regulatory Business License.

Office of Revenue Commission

Telephone: (928) 734-3172    •     FAX: (928) 734-3179

Danny Honanie			Chief Revenue Officer			DHonanie@hopi.nsn.us		x3171
Gayver Puhuyesva		Deputy Revenue Commissioner		GPuhuyesva@hopi.nsn.us		x3174
Randall Selestewa		Deputy Revenue Commissioner                RSelestewa@hopi.nsn.us                          x3176
Kym Honie			 Secretary II				MaHonie@hopi.nsn.us	               x3172

Hopi Environmental Protection Office

Telephone: (928) 734-3632     •     FAX: (928) 734-3609

[bookmark: _GoBack]Gayle Shingoitewa-Honanie	Director					gshonanie@hopi.nsn.us	x3631
Philbert Poseyesva		Environmental Specialist II			pposeyesva@hopi.nsn.us            x3633
Alfonso Mahkewa		Environmental Specialist II 			amahkewa@hopi.nsn.us	x3634
Rose Polivema 			Grants Manager/Educator			 rpolivema@hopi.nsn.us	x3636
LouEllen Nutumya		Secretary II					LNutumya@hopi.nsn.us	              x3632

Hopi Tribal Employment Rights Office

Telephone: (928) 734-3162    •     FAX: (928) 734-2435

Brant Honahnie		Director					bhonahnie@hopi.nsn.us	x3161

Claudia Grover		Labor Relations Assistant			cgrover@hopi.nsn.us		x3162

Velda Nahsonhoya		Receptionist					VNahsonhoya@hopi.nsn.us	x3163												
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